House of Dhanraj Hiraman Patil, Towards North by:
House of Guntabai Baap Shravan Patil.

Borrower/
Co-Borrower/

Guarantor/ Mortgagor

Date/ Time
& Type of

Possession

13(2) Notice Date/
Outstanding Due

(in Rs.) as on

45639630000335

1
1) Vikas Mahadu

Patil,
2) Jyoti Vikas Patil

21.06.2024
Rs.3,07,420/-

(Rupees Three Lakhs
Seven Thousand Four
Hundred Twenty Only)

as of 19.06.2024

Date:
29-08-2024

Time:
12:05 PM
Symbolic

Possession

Description of Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of the immovable
property being land admeasuring 53.00 Sq.mtr., being and situate at Gat
No.30/2B, (Gat No.30/2/1/9/10/11 as Per Non-Agricultural - Order), Plot No.32,

[...]

Karveer, Dist. Kolhapur-416013. On or towards: Towards
East by: Road, Towards West by: Property of Plot No.30, Towards South by:
Property of Plot No.31, Towards North by: Road.

45649420004112

2 1) Sabera Irfan
Shaikh,

2) Irfan Karim
Shaikh

21.06.2024
Rs.9,53,974/-

(Rupees Nine Lakhs Fifty
Three Thousand Nine
Hundred Seventy Four
Only) as of 19.06.2024

Date:
29-08-2024

Time:
08:35 AM
Symbolic

Possession

Whereas, the Borrowers/ Co-borrowers/ Guarantors/ Mortgagors, mentioned herein
above have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby is given to the Borrowers
mentioned herein above in particular and to the Public in general that the authorized